Bosch 1132VSR
Object, ID

Brand

Model Number
Name

Description

Amperage *

Case Included *

Chuck Capacity *

Chuck Design *

Color / Finish *

Cordless / Corded *

CSA Certified *

Decibel Rating (dB)

Drill / Driver Maximum RPM *
Drill Amperage (A) *

Drill Maximum RPM *

Drill Type *

ETL Listed *

Forward / Reverse Rocker Switch
Handle Material

Housing Material *

Lock-on Switch

Max. Hole Diameter in Aluminum-Hole Saw *

Max. Hole Diameter in Steel-Hole Saw *
Max. Hole Diameter in Wood-Hole Saw *
Maximum Torque (ft-Ibs) *

Maximum Torque (in-lbs) *

Net Tool Weight (Ibs) *

No Load RPM *

Powered Tool Power Source *

Range Spindle Lock

Rating *

Reverse *

Side Handle *

Switch Type

Tool Handle Type *

UL Listed *

Variable Speed *

Voltage *

Independent Attributes

Chuck Size

Contents

Right Angle Drill Chuck Design
Right Angle Drill Chuck Size
Right Angle Drill Height (in)
Right Angle Drill Length (in)
Right Angle Drill Maximum RPM
Right Angle Drill Maximum Torque (in-Ibs)
Right Angle Drill Reverse

Right Angle Drill Variable Speed
Right Angle Drill Width (in)

Size

Why Buys

Material Numbers

0601132734

#26658
Bosch
1132VSR

1132VSR (0601132734)

3/8" Right-Angle Drill

3.8

2-No
3/8In

2 - Keyed
Blue

2 - Corded
1-Yes

70

41 -1300
5-3.8

41 -1300

2 - Right Angle Drill
2-No
2-No
Plastic
Magnesium
2-No
1-1/2"
7-3/8"
1-1"

279

279

4
13-0-1,300
1 - Electric - Corded
2-No
5-120V
1-Yes
2-No
Paddle Type Switch
4 - In Line
2-No
1-Yes

120

3-3/8in
Drill, Chuck, Chuck key
1 - Keyless
3-3/8in
2.5

11.75

41 -1300
279
1-Yes
1-Yes

2.5

3/8"

Low profile & small chuck offset makes it ideal for drilling in tight spaces

North America

000346276893



